Race Date 2018 St. Edmund Lady Jays 5K and 1 Mile Color Run

January 13, 2018 Overall Finish List
5K
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
1 Kimberly Lehmann Broussard LA 275 28 F 1 21-30
2 Margaret Von Almen 271 40 F 1 31-40

Results by Cajun Timing (info@cajuntiming.com) 1

Female

Pace

35:43.3 11:31/M
36:00.0 11:37/M

01/13/2018 02:37:19
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Results by Cajun Timing (info@cajuntiming.com)

Name
Carter Andrus
Brandon Sattler
Kyle Deshotel
Drake Sattler

2018 St. Edmund Lady Jays 5K and 1 Mile Color Run

City

Eunice LA

Overall Finish List

5K

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

262
277
267
278

15
42
19
14

M

=< L

1 10-20
1 41-50
2 10-20
3 10-20

17:26.1
25:38.2
26:15.4
29:22.6

01/13/2018 02:37:20



