

Race Date
January 13, 2018

2018 St. Edmund Lady Jays 5K and 1 Mile Color Run
Overall Finish List

5K

Female

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gen</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Kimberly Lehmann	Broussard LA	275	28	F	1 21-30	35:43.3	11:31/M
2	Margaret Von Almen		271	40	F	1 31-40	36:00.0	11:37/M

Race Date
January 13, 2018

2018 St. Edmund Lady Jays 5K and 1 Mile Color Run
Overall Finish List

5K

Male

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gen</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Carter Andrus		262	15	M	1 10-20	17:26.1	5:37/M
2	Brandon Sattler	Eunice LA	277	42	M	1 41-50	25:38.2	8:16/M
3	Kyle Deshotel		267	19	M	2 10-20	26:15.4	8:28/M
4	Drake Sattler		278	14	M	3 10-20	29:22.6	9:28/M